Race Date
October 09, 2020

Macomb County CC Championship
Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Team Results - All Races

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Average Time: 20:18.7

19:23.7 19:23.7 0:00.0
20:02.1 39:25.8 0:38.3
20:13.3 59:39.2 0:49.6
20:53.8  1:20:33.0 1:30.1
21:00.7 1:41:33.8 1:37.0
21:05.6 2:02:39.4 1:41.9
21:37.6 2:24:17.1 2:13.9

Average Time: 21:00.7

19:39.0 19:39.0 0:00.0
20:08.5 39:47.5 0:29.5
21:15,5 1:01:03.1 1:36.5
21:33.6  1:22:36.7 1:54.6
22:26.7  1:45:03.5 2:47.7
23:48.7  2:08:52.2 4:09.6
24:09.1 2:33:01.4 4:30.1

Average Time: 21:12.6

20:11.0 20:11.0 0:00.0
20:58.4 41:09.4 0:47.3
21:00.0 1:02:09.4 0:49.0
21:40.3 1.23:49.7 1:.29.3
22:13.6 1:46:.03.4 2:02.6
22:36.3  2:08:39.7 2:25.3

Average Time: 21:14.1

Overall Cumulative
BibNo Name Grade Place Place
Team - Romeo Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):42
1 58 Madison Clor 10 2 2
2 63 Sarah Greb 11 5 7
3 60 Amanda Felstow 11 8 15
4 62 Rachel Felstow 11 11 26
5 59 Rose Paoletti 12 16 42
6 61 Emily Felstow 11 a7) (59)
7 64 Brianna Wiegand 11 (25) (84)
Team - Utica Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):89
1 93 Ella Fullmer 12 3 3
2 94 Addison Johnson 9 6 9
3 97 Madeline Richman 11 19 28
4 98 Meagan Verellen 10 24 52
5 95 Ava Rawley 10 37 89
6 92 Abby Fifield 10 (57) (146)
7 96 Gabby Reeves 12 (66) (212)
Team - Eisenhower Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):93
1 115 Annalee Misch 12 7 7
2 112 Alexandra Lutz 12 12 19
3 109 Alicia Horecki 12 14 33
4 110 Rachel Horecki 12 27 60
5 114 Alexandra Metzger 10 33 93
6 111 Natalie Langkam 10 (42) (134)
Team - Dakota Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):111
1 967 Jayden Harberts 9 1 1
2 972 Katelyn Slone 12 18 19
3 971 Emma Myziuk 12 20 39
4 970 Ava Lamilza 10 26 65
5 968 Chelsea Harvey 11 46 111
6 969 Lindsay Harvey 10 (49) (160)
7 966 Allison Ferguson 12 (51) (211)

Results By Eastside Racing Company Eastside Racing

19:04.8 19:04.8 0:00.0
21:13.2 40:18.0 2:08.4
21:21.9 1.01:40.0 2:17.1
21:39.9 1:23:19.9 2:35.1
22:50.7 1:46:10.6 3:45.9
23:20.9 2:09:31.6 4:16.1
23:27.1 2:32:58.7 4:22.3
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Race Date

October 09, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Regina
Team Score (places):112

176
173
174
172
175
171

O Ul WN PR

Grace Zdankiewicz
Sabrina Kroll
Kennedy Roskopp
Ella Jenkins
Sydney Tobola
Jessica Jarski

Team - Anchor Bay
Team Score (places):216

37
42
39
36
38
40
41

~No ok wWDN PR

Cora Kolodge
Carlie Woolm
Grace Ragsdale
Serena Arnold
Lauren Radtke
Ashley Stoneman
Delaney Streveler

Team - Lutheran North
Team Score (places):250

998
995
997
994
996
999
993

~No o~ wWDNPRE

Anne May
Olivia Ebel
Lauren Koski
Daisy Dobis
Lilly Griskie
Kaitlyn Weiss
Bianca Cicchetti

Team - M.A.C.H.
Team Score (places):282

26
32
35
34
19
31
27

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Results By Eastside Racing Company Eastside Racing

Amy Rowan

Grace Wessel

Erin Rowan

Grace Opsommer
Rachel Case
Corinne Uchida
Savannah Suchland

Macomb County CC Championship

Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Team Results - All Races

Overall
Grade Place

11 4
12 13
9 15
10 38
11 42
11 (43)
11 9
10 29
12 45
11 50
10 83
12 (90)
11 (118)
10 23
10 34
9 40
12 74
9 79
10 (80)
9 (129)
11 10
10 21
9 71
10 72
9 108
12 (111)
12 (138)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 21:23.3

4
17
32
70

112

(155)

19:43.7
20:58.4
21:00.2
22:34.0
22:40.1
22:42.0

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 22:45.5

9
38
83
133
216
(306)

(424)

20:42.5
21:57.0
22:44.7
23:25.2
24:58.1
25:12.4
26:11.1

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 23:06.8

23
57
97
171
250
(330)

(459)

21:29.8
22:16.2
22:35.1
24:32.2
24:40.9
24:42.1
26:42.2

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 23:21.1

10
31
102
174
282
(393)
(531)

20:50.2
21:22.9
24:24.0
24:29.9
25:38.5
25:50.2
27:01.6

19:43.7
40:42.1
1.01:42.4
1:24:16.4
1:46:56.5
2:09:38.6

20:42.5

42:39.6
1:05:24.3
1:28:49.6
1:53:47.8
2:19:00.2
2:45:11.4

21:29.8

43:46.1
1:06:21.2
1:30:53.5
1.55:34.4
2:20:16.6
2:46:58.8

20:50.2

42:13.2
1.06:37.2
1:31.07.1
1:56:45.7
2:22:35.9
2:49:37.5

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:14.6
1:.16.5
2:50.2
2:56.4
2:58.3

0:00.0
1:14.5
2:02.2
2:42.7
4:15.6
4:29.9
5:28.6

0:00.0
0:46.3
1:05.2
3:02.3
3:11.0
3:12.3
5:12.3

0:00.0
0:32.7
3:33.7
3:39.7
4:48.3
4:59.9
6:11.3
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Macomb County CC Championship

Race Date

October 09, 2020 Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Team Results - All Races

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Romeo JV Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):345 Average Time: 23:59.0
1 73 Gracie Youngblood 9 28 28 21:49.6 21:49.6 0:00.0
2 70 Sarah Ross 11 31 59 22:08.7 43:58.3 0:19.0
3 67 Jenna Knepper 12 70 129 24:23.0 1:.08:21.4 2:33.3
4 69 Maddi McCullough 9 97 226 25:21.9 1:33:43.3 3:32.2
5 75 Nevada Jaczkowski 9 119 345 26:11.8 1:59:55.1 4:22.2
6 74 Sofia Eliakis 9 (120) (465) 26:12.9 2:26:08.1 4:23.3
7 65 Kate Giorsetti 10 (134) (599) 26:52.2 2:53:00.3 5:02.5
Team - Armada Finish Position- 10
Team Score (places):349 Average Time: 24:22.6
1 897 Caroline Kopp 12 52 52 23:41.7 23:41.7 0:00.0
2 901 Darrah MacKenzie 9 60 112 23:57.7 47:39.5 0:15.9
3 900 Breanna Feys 9 75 187 24:36.0 1:12:15.5 0:54.2
4 896 Madison Feys 12 76 263 24:38.1 1:36:53.7 0:56.3
5 899 Ava Zobay 10 86 349 24:59.4 2:01:53.1 1:17.6
6 902 Sydney Upton 9 (92) (441) 25:13.9 2:27:07.0 1:32.1
7 898 Aubree Naniewicz 12 (106) (547) 25:30.5 2:52:37.5 1:48.7
Team - Fraser Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):355 Average Time: 24:08.7
1 945 Emily Plouff 11 22 22 21:23.4 21:23.4 0:00.0
2 933 Margaret Chandler 12 55 77 23:46.2 45:09.6 2:22.7
3 937 Shannon McMenamin 11 81 158 24:46.5 1:09:56.2 3:23.1
4 936 Lydia Martoni 9 95 253 25:21.2 1:35:17.4 3:57.7
5 932 Emily Cairney 12 102 355 25:26.4  2:00:43.9 4:03.0
6 934 Abby Eskuri 11 (153) (508) 27:39.5  2:28:23.4 6:16.0
7 935 Remi Flanz 9 (166) (674) 28:57.9 2:57:21.4 7:34.5
Team - Dakota JV Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places):358 Average Time: 24:25.4
1 981 Alondra Rosales 12 59 59 23:56.5 23:56.5 0:00.0
2 977 Emma Mathers 12 61 120 23:58.2 47:54.7 0:01.7
3 974 Ella Garbarino 12 67 187 24:14.5 1:12:09.3 0:18.0
4 975 Mckenna Goike 10 78 265 24:39.7 1:36:49.1 0:43.2
5 973 Nicole Campbell 12 93 358 25:18.3 2:02:07.4 1:21.8
6 976 Madelyn Groninger 12 (152) (510) 27:39.1  2:29:46.6 3:42.6
7 978 Jenna O'Bryan 12 (159) (669) 28:18.8  2:58:05.4 4:22.3
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Race Date

October 09, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Richmond
Team Score (places):387

55
56
53
54
57

a b~ wbdN -

Jasmine Alfaro
Abby Baczewski
Brianna Albers
Riley Rangel
Victoria Keller

Team - Ford
Team Score (places):409

133
135
129
134
130
132
131

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Madison Kovacic
Rachel Phillips
Genevieve Costakes
Jaslynn Pham
Celine Fakhoury
Bridget Kinna
Margaret Johnson

Team - Warren Mott
Team Score (places):426

162
161
164
165
160
159

O Ul WN P

Hannah Dean
Marla Berry
Karissa McNabb
Hannah Palise
Maryam Alzuhairi
Adhiba Ahmed

Team - Regina JV
Team Score (places):429

177
194
181
190
195
180
188

~No o~ wWwDNBRE

Grace Audisho
Mckenzie Witt
Gabby Fernandez
Nicki Schram
Avery Zdankiewicz
Lauren Droska
Bianca Petruzello

Team - Eisenhower JV
Team Score (places):456

Results By Eastside Racing Company Eastside Racing

Macomb County CC Championship

Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Team Results - All Races

Overall
Grade Place
12 54
11 68
9 69
12 84
10 112
12 36
9 44
11 89
11 110
9 130
10 (148)
9 (154)
12 35
11 62
11 101
11 105
11 123
9 (178)
11 48
12 53
9 91
11 116
9 121
11 (126)
9 (128)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 24:38.3

54
122
191
275
387

23:45.1
24:18.1
24:19.2
24:58.4
25:50.6

Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 24:35.0

36
80
169
279
409
(557)
(711)

22:25.7
22:43.6
25:12.0
25:47.1
26:46.5
27:25.8
27:46.8

Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 24:44.6

35
97
198
303
426
(604)

22:20.2
24:04.2
25:25.5
25:29.7
26:23.3
30:19.4

Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 24:54.3

48
101
192
308
429

(555)

(683)

23:08.4
23:45.1
25:12.7
26:05.6
26:19.7
26:27.5
26:41.1

Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 25:09.4

23:45.1 0:00.0
48:03.2 0:32.9
1:12:22.5 0:34.0
1:37:20.9 1:13.2
2:03:11.5 2:05.4

22:25.7 0:00.0

45:09.4 0:17.8
1:10:21.4 2:46.2
1:36:08.6 3214
2:02:55.1 4:20.7
2:30:21.0 5:00.0
2:58:07.8 5:21.0

22:20.2 0:00.0
46:24.5 1:43.9
1:11:50.0 3:05.2
1:37:19.7 3:09.4
2:03:43.0 4:03.0
2:34:.02.4 7:59.1

23:08.4 0:00.0

46:53.5 0:36.7
1:12:06.2 2:04.3
1:38:11.8 2:57.2
2:04:31.6 3:11.3
2:30:59.1 3:19.1
2:57:40.3 3:32.7

10/10/2020 05:24:43



Macomb County CC Championship

Race Date
October 09, 2020 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Team Results - All Races
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Eisenhower JV Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places):456 Average Time: 25:09.4
1 116 Caroline Abell 10 56 56 23:48.4 23:48.4 0:00.0
2 126 Lauren Lutz 12 58 114 23:52.0 47:40.4 0:03.6
3 118 Ellie Ballinger 12 88 202 25:09.5 1:12:50.0 1:21.1
4 127 Emily Mitchell 10 107 309 25:31.5 1:38:21.5 1:43.1
5 120 Erian Benson 12 147 456 27:25.8 2:05:47.3 3:37.3
6 121 Samantha Boeskool 12 (161) (617) 28:30.1  2:34:17.4 4:41.7
7 124 Walker Karina 9 (181) (798) 30:25.9 3:04:43.4 6:37.5
Team - Warren Woods Tower Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places):459 Average Time: 25:06.1
1 199 Grace Hall 10 63 63 24:.07.2 24:.07.2 0:00.0
2 200 Isabelle Hanna 9 65 128 24:07.4 48:14.6 0:00.2
3 197 Taliyah Dawson 10 104 232 25:28.6 1:13:43.2 1:21.4
4 202 Corissa McCain 11 113 345 25:51.4 1:39:34.6 1:44.2
5 201 Jillian Kaferle 11 114 459 25:55.8 2:05:30.5 1:48.6
6 196 Kaley Brown 11 (124) (583) 26:24.9  2:31:55.4 2:17.7
7 198 Megan Finazzo 12 (137) (720) 26:59.1 2:58:54.6 2:51.9
Team - Lakeview Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places):514 Average Time: 25:39.4
1 961 Alyssa Sutterfield 12 85 85 24:58.9 24:58.9 0:00.0
2 956 Chloe Boyer 12 87 172 25:08.0 50:06.9 0:09.1
3 958 Alexandra Dreffs 10 94 266 25:19.4 1:15:26.4 0:20.5
4 957 Emma Dell 9 103 369 25:28.5 1:40:55.0 0:29.6
5 955 Gwen Archibald 11 145 514 27:22.3 2:08:17.3 2:23.4
6 959 Mya Kidder 11 (170) (684) 29:16.3  2:37:33.7 4:17.4
Team - Chippewa Valley Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places):536 Average Time: 25:42.0
1 922 Casey Boni 11 39 39 22:34.4 22:34.4 0:00.0
2 924 Grace Gutmann 9 98 137 25:22.2 47:56.7 2:47.7
3 925 Delaina Nocki 10 122 259 26:22.4 1:14:19.2 3:48.0
4 928 Danielle Radue 10 133 392 26:49.9 1:41:09.1 4:15.4
5 926 Veronica Panniccia 10 144 536 27:21.1  2:08:30.2 4:46.6
6 927 Alexa Prenkocevic 12 (157) (693) 28:00.9 2:36:31.1 5:26.4
7 923 Morgan Brown 11 (168) (861) 29:08.9 3:05:40.1 6:34.4
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Race Date
October 09, 2020

Macomb County CC Championship
Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Team Results - All Races

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Cousino Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places):580 Average Time: 26:16.8
1 151 Jenna Sass 12 47 47 23:08.1 23:08.1 0:00.0
2 147 Kayla Carptenter 12 77 124 24:38.8 47:46.9 1:30.7
3 149 Julia Hopkins 11 140 264 27:09.9 1:14:56.8 4:01.8
4 152 Mikayla Stewart 11 151 415 27:37.3 1:42:34.1 4:29.2
5 150 Sara Kozel 9 165 580 28:50.0 2:11:24.1 5:41.9
6 153 Daphney Wittersheim 10 (190) (770) 32:19.7  2:43:43.8 9:11.6
Team - Utica JV Finish Position - 22
Team Score (places):593 Average Time: 26:10.4
1 108 Maria Suffredini 12 100 100 25:23.9 25:23.9 0:00.0
2 106 Anya Rosenthal 10 109 209 25:40.5 51:04.4 0:16.5
3 105 Makenna Riggs 10 117 326 26:08.2 1:17:12.6 0:44.2
4 107 Ava Suffredini 9 125 451 26:26.4 1:43:39.1 1.02.5
5 103 Allison Mispelon 12 142 593 27:12.9 2:10:52.1 1:49.0
6 101 Maria Jacklin 10 (155) (748) 27:49.2 2:38:41.3 2:25.3
7 104 Alexis Plonka 11 (175) (923) 29:50.8  3:08:32.2 4:26.9
Team - Lutheran North JV Finish Position - 23
Team Score (places):598 Average Time: 26:17.7
1 4 Skyela Gehrke-Forbes 12 82 82 24:46.6 24:46.6 0:00.0
2 1 Paige Bartlett 12 96 178 25:21.5 50:08.2 0:34.9
3 7 Olivia lwasko 11 135 313 26:52.8 1:17:01.0 2:06.2
4 13 Kaitlyn Pacyga 10 136 449 26:55.7 1:43:56.8 2:09.1
5 9 Sabrina Lesch 12 149 598 27:31.8  2:11:28.7 2:45.2
6 14 Gabrielle Petrella 11 (150) (748) 27:31.8  2:39:00.6 2:45.2
7 5 Halle Hays 12 (163) (911) 28:41.0 3:07:41.6 3:54.4
Team - Anchor Bay JV Finish Position - 24
Team Score (places):634 Average Time: 26:39.8
1 49 Lauren Thomas 9 64 64 24:07.3 24:07.3 0:00.0
2 46 Savannah Pointe 12 127 191 26:34.6 50:41.9 2:27.2
3 48 Grace Schwartz 11 141 332 27:12.2  1:17:54.2 3:04.9
4 50 Allison Vogt 11 146 478 27:24.6  1:45:18.8 3:17.2
5 45 Emily Kalaj 11 156 634 28:00.4  2:13:19.3 3:53.0
6 43 Valerie Caldwell 11 (162) (796) 28:32.1 2:41:51.4 4:24.7
7 47 Lara Ragsdale 11 (171) (967) 29:24.1  3:11:15.5 5:16.7
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Race Date
October 09, 2020

Macomb County CC Championship
Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Team Results - All Races

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - L'Anse Creuse North Finish Position - 25
Team Score (places):643 Average Time: 27:14.3
1 989 Leyna Doerr 12 73 73 24:31.4 24:31.4 0:00.0
2 992 Kaylee Jegla 10 115 188 25:58.0 50:29.5 1:26.6
3 991 Emily Hartman 9 131 319 26:46.6 1:17:16.2 2:15.2
4 988 Emily Chrostowski 11 139 458 27:08.3 1:44:24.5 2:36.9
5 990 Audrey Hartman 11 185 643 31:47.2 2:16:11.8 7:15.8
Team - Austin Catholic Finish Position - 26
Team Score (places):769 Average Time: 29:48.2
1 915 Carmela Shorkey 12 30 30 22:03.5 22:03.5 0:00.0
2 912 Helana Napiorkowski 10 172 202 29:30.1 51:33.6 7:26.5
3 910 Victoria Dawidowicz 12 184 386 31:45.7 1:23:19.3 9:42.1
4 913 Lucia Schudt 11 186 572 31:49.0 1:55:08.4 9:45.4
5 914 Sophia Schudt 9 197 769 33:52.9 2:29:.01.3 11:49.3
6 911 Annaliese Heath 10 (208) (977) 41:26.6 3:10:27.9 19:23.0
7 916 Abbey Weir 9 (209) (1186) 46:59.3 3:57:27.3 24:55.8
Team - Sterling Heights Finish Position - 27
Team Score (places):785 Average Time: 28:42.8
1 81 Lilian Furman 10 99 99 25:23.2 25:23.2 0:00.0
2 83 Mikalah Lewis 10 158 257 28:12.9 53:36.1 2:49.6
3 85 Emma Nelson 12 173 430 29:43.7 1:23:19.8 4:20.4
4 84 Genevieve Myers 12 176 606 29:51.8 1:53:11.7 4:28.5
5 78 Julia Calmi 11 179 785 30:22.4 2:23:34.1 4:59.2
6 79 Ava Djelevic 12 (203) (988) 38:30.7 3:02:04.9 13:07.5
7 82 Edona Imeri 12 (204) (1192) 38:31.0 3:40:35.9 13:07.7
Team - Warren Mott JV Finish Position - 28
Team Score (places):827 Average Time: 33:43.0
1 170 Samantha Brown 11 32 32 22:13.6 22:13.6 0:00.0
2 168 Elizabeth Prenkocevic 10 183 215 31:26.1 53:39.8 9:12.5
3 166 Dauclau Diallo 10 201 416 37:20.9 1:31:00.8 15:07.3
4 169 Emily Prenkocevic 12 205 621 38:33.6  2:09:34.5 16:20.0
5 167 Isabella Kaptur 10 206 827 39:00.7 2:48:35.2 16:47.0
Team - Lake Shore Finish Position - 29
Team Score (places):840 Average Time: 29:25.6
1 954 Grace Wolf 11 143 143 27:15.0 27:15.0 0:00.0
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Race Date

October 09, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Lake Shore
Team Score (places):840

952
950
948
949
947
951

~NOoO o WNDN

Grace Puckett
Anna Finazzo
Lacey Eisenhardt
Abigail Finazzo
Isabella Boisvenu
Stephanie Huyghe

Team - Ford JV
Team Score (places):895

136
146
139
138
143

a s~ owWwDdN B

Team - Warren Woods Tower JV

Kendall Beck
Sofya Tomala
Danielle Long
Piper Gregory
Gabriella Mitchell

Team Score (places):905

204
205
208
207
209
203
206

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Tariyah Dawson
Kayla Hartman
Maya Miller
Samantha Hurst
Faith Williams
Samantha Childs
Aurora Hartson

Team - Fraser JV
Team Score (places):938

942
939
940
941
943

ga b wN P

Results By Eastside Racing Company Eastside Racing 8

Natalie Stahl
Constance Gresko
Madison Hissong
Sydney Schiller
Payton Stemmerich

Macomb County CC Championship
Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Team Results - All Races

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 29
Average Time: 29:25.6
12 164 307 28:44.1 55:59.1 1:29.0
10 167 474 28:59.5  1:24:58.7 1:44.5
9 177 651 29:56.3  1:54:55.0 2:41.2
9 189 840 32:13.3 2:27:08.4 4:58.2
10 (192) (1032) 32:22.2  2:59:30.6 5:07.1
12 (207) (1239) 39:26.9 3:38:57.6 12:11.9
Finish Position - 30
Average Time: 30:49.6
11 160 160 28:23.3 28:23.3 0:00.0
9 174 334 29:47.2 58:10.5 1:23.9
11 180 514 30:24.4  1:28:34.9 2:01.1
9 187 701 31:53.1  2:00:28.0 3:29.7
11 194 895 33:40.1  2:34:08.2 5:16.8
Finish Position - 31
Average Time: 31:53.6
10 132 132 26:49.1 26:49.1 0:00.0
11 188 320 32:12.9 59:02.1 5:23.7
11 191 511 32:20.0 1:31:22.1 5:30.8
12 196 707 33:50.1 2:05:12.3 7:00.9
11 198 905 34:15.6  2:39:28.0 7:26.5
12 (200) (1105) 35:31.4  3:14:59.4 8:42.2
11 (202) (1307) 38:16.1 3:53:15.5 11:26.9
Finish Position - 32
Average Time: 32:21.6
12 169 169 29:09.3 29:09.3 0:00.0
11 182 351 31:18.9 1:00:28.2 2:09.6
11 193 544 32:54.5 1:33:22.8 3:45.2
12 195 739 33:45.1  2:07:07.9 4:35.8
10 199 938 34:40.5 2:41:48.4 5:31.2
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